
CASE NUMBER: 19-1770-GA-ATA
CASE DESCRIPTION: DUKE ENERGY OHIO INC
DATE OF SERVICE: 4/22/2020
DOCUMENT SIGNED ON: 4 lQ^lJloPX>

Sign Here:.

PARTY OF RECORD
DUKE ENERGY OHIO INC
139 EAST FOURTH STREET 

CINCINNATI,OH 45202 
Phone:(513)419-5908 

Fax:513-287-4385
Email:don.-wathen@duke-energy.com

APPLICANT

NONE
ATTORNEY

PARTY OF RECORD
none

none

none

ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY 

*Naeder, Kimberly M Mrs.
AGO
30 E. Broad Street
Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:614-466-4397
Email:kimberly.naeder@ohioattomeygeneral.gov

*Greene, Tracy J Mrs.
Ohio Consumers’ Counsel 
65 East State St.
7th Floor
Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:614-466-9547 
Fax:614-466-8574 
Email:tracy.greene@occ.ohio.gov

*Chilcote, Heather A 

Public Utilities Commission of Ohio 
180 East Broad Street 
Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:(614) 466-0407

■c;



none

none

Email:heather.chilcote@puco.ohio.gov

*Kuhnell, Dianne
Duke Energy Business Services
139 E. Fourth Street
Cincimiati,OH 45202
Phone:(513)287-4337
Fax:(513)287-4386
Email:dianne.kuhnell@duke-energy.com

*Kingery, Jeanne W 
Duke Energy 

155 E Broad St 
20th Floor 
Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:614-222-1334 
Fax:614-222-1337
Email:jeanne.kingery@duke-energy.com

none *01ive, Emily Ms.
Duke Energy Ohio
155 East Broad Street
20th Floor
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:(614) 222-1345
Email:emily.olive@duke-energy.com

none *Cochem, Carys 
Duke Energy 

155 East Broad St 
20th Floor
Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:614-222-1330 

Fax:614-222-1337
Email:carys.cochem@duke-energy.com

PARTY OF RECORD
OHIO CONSUMERS COUNSEL
65 E STATE ST 7TH FL 

COLUMBUS,OH 43215

INTERVENOR

NONE
ATTORNEY


